
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
90 
44 
9 

35 
69 
96 
87 

889 
83 
49 
88 
81 
34 
29 

138 
810 

Class 
E 
EI 
EI 
E 
EI 
EI 
E 
EI 
E 
E 
E 
EI 
EI 
E 
EI 
EI 

Name 
Murilo Tom 
Alvaro A. Pereira 
Rangel Tadeu 
Paulo Vitor Andrade 
Luiz Machado 
Elvis Barbosa 
Marcelo Miarelli Vieira 
Rafael Palmieri 
Rafael F. de Aquino 
Silvio Akio Nakano 
Fabiano Martins 
Everton Antonio 
Vitor Hugo Von Lopes 
Luiz Arthur 
Gustavo Dessotti 
Fabiano Bernardes Binho 

In Session 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
1o Treino Classificatório - 1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 
2o Treino Classificatório -1000 - Escola/Escola Iniciante 

Overall BestTm 
1:25.865 
1:26.127 
1:27.920 
1:27.947 
1:28.085 
1:28.642 
1:28.735 
1:29.039 
1:29.168 
1:29.419 
1:29.478 
1:30.292 
1:32.460 
1:34.455 
1:36.013 
1:44.384 

Diff 

0.262 
2.055 
2.082 
2.220 
2.777 
2.870 
3.174 
3.303 
3.554 
3.613 
4.427 
6.595 
8.590 

10.148 
18.519 

Gap 

0.262 
1.793 
0.027 
0.138 
0.557 
0.093 
0.304 
0.129 
0.251 
0.059 
0.814 
2.168 
1.995 
1.558 
8.371 

Equipe 

HP Racing 

Hp Racing 
Hayashi Racing 

Suel Racing 
HP Racing 

Hayashi Racing 
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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Escola 1000 

Classificatório Final 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 


